042  Bowling Green Independen SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR
1 KJ3624 REG 66 SPR 1997 INTER BAAN8VH477846 NEW 1997 STA
10 KP2323 REG 66 DLY 2011 INTER UAAN5BB371980 NEW 2010 STA
11 KJ9280 REG 66 DLY 1999 INTER BAAN4XH221092 NEW 1999 STA
12 KJ0960 REG 66 DLY 1996 INTER BAANOTH376197 NEW 1996 STA
13 KK4694 REG 66 DLY 2001 BLUE BAAN71H400363 NEW 2001 STA
14 KC2061 HDC 52 DLY 2015 FREIG BRDTOFCGH7977 NEW 2014 STA
15 KN3574 REG 52 DLY 2008 INTER UAAL98B666684 NEW 2007 STA
16 NO678 REG 66 DLY 2008 INTER UAAN28A519338 NEW 2007 STA
17 H0945 REG 66 SPR 1992 INTER BPHN4NH438454 NEW 1992 STA
18 H2696 REG 66 SPR 1993 INTER BPHN4PH506349 NEW 1993 STA
19 KH7841 REG 66 SPR 1995 INTER BAAN7SH205865 NEW 1995 STA
2 KJ3625 REG 66 SPR 1997 INTER BAANXVH477847 NEW 1997 STA
20 KK7154 REG 66 DLY 2002 INTER RAAN82B943334 NEW 2002 STA
21 KK6776 REG 18 SPR 2001 CHEVY G31F111192335 NEW 2002 STA
22 LR3955 HDC 52 DLY 1991 INTER BNKLOMH370406 NEW 1991 STA
23 H5903 HDC 52 SPR 1994 INTER BACL2RH595490 NEW 1994 STA
24 KP4763 REG 34 DLY 2012 INTER UAALXCB622198 NEW 2011 STA
25 KM9688 HDC 52 DLY 2006 INTER UAAL77A364203 NEW 2006 STA
26 KN6387 REG 66 DLY 2009 INTER UAAN39A 109794 NEW 2008 STA
28 NO679 REG 66 DLY 2008 INTER UAAN48A519339 NEW 2007 STA
29 KK2165 REG 34 DLY 2000 BLUE BAALOQYH332898 NEW 2000 STA
3 KP4553 REG 66 DLY 2012 INTER UAAN5CB616388 NEW 2011 STA
30 KK4693 REG 66 DLY 2001 BLUE BAAN91H400364 NEW 2001 STA
31 M6967 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANS56A 170673 NEW 2005 STA
32 M6968 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAAN76A 170674 NEW 2005 STA
33 KM2625 REG 52 DLY 2004 INTER RAALX4A973749 NEW 2004 STA
34 KM2624 REG 52 DLY 2004 INTER RAALG64A973750 NEW 2004 STA
35 KM8958 REG 66 DLY 2006 INTER UAANX7A356565 NEW 2006 STA
36 KMO0514 REG 24 SPR 2003 CHEVY G31F121215490 NEW 2003 STA
37 KM0942 REG 66 DLY 2003 INTER RAANS3A959449 NEW 2003 STA
38 KN6208 REG 66 DLY 2009 INTER UAAN59A 109795 NEW 2008 STA

4 KK7153 REG 66 DLY 2002 INTER RAANG2B943333 NEW 2002 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

1997 AMTRN
2011 ICC
1999 AMTRN
1996 AMTRN
2001 BLUE
2015 THOM
2008 ICC
2008 ICC
1992 WAYNE
1993 WARD
1995 CARP
1997 AMTRN
2002 AMTRN
2002 MIDB
1991 CARP
1994 CARP
2012 ICC
2006 INTER
2009 ICC
2008 ICC
2000 BLUE
2012 ICC
2001 BLUE
2005 ICC
2005 ICC
2004 INTER
2004 INTER
2006 INTER
2003 OTHER
2003 INTER
2009 ICC
2002 AMTRN

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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BODY
TYPE
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PURCH
CcosT
51,066.00
80,901.00
53,115.00
49,497.00
55,424.00
87,333.00
68,342.00
64,304.00
40,840.00
40,601.00
45,828.00
51,066.00
51,189.00
33,751.00
37,110.00
41,123.00
77,150.00
63,762.00
73,815.00
64,304.00
47,629.00
80,634.00
55,424.00
57,672.00
57,672.00
54,843.00
54,843.00
61,051.00
34,368.00
56,966.00
73,815.00
51,189.00

DEPRC

$8,733
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$5,905
$5,144

$3,063

$3,460
$3,460
$3,291
$3,291
$3,663
$2,062
$3,418
$5,905

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$63,322
$59,867
$65,863
$61,376
$68,726
$29,693
$68,342
$64,304
$50,642
$50,345
$56,827
$63,322
$63,474
$41,851
$46,016
$50,993
$49,376
$67,588
$67,910
$64,304
$59,060
$51,606
$68,726
$64,593
$64,593
$64,715
$64,715
$64,714
$42,616
$70,638
$67,910
$63,474

CASH
VAL

$21,034
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$27,774
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$29,028
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042 Bowling Green Independen

BUS PLATE

NUM NUM
5 KK2164
6 KH7840
7 KP2322
8 KN4079
9 KC5119
94 KC4967
95 KP9727
96 KP7823
97 KN9518
98 KN9074
99 KN8183

BUS CAP

TYPE

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

66
66
66
66
66
66
72
52
66
66
66

BUS
USE
DLY

SPR
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY

MODEL
YEAR
2000
1995
2011
2008
2016
2016
2013
2013
2010
2010
2010

MAKE

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

INTER
FREIG
FREIG
FREIG
INTER
INTER

VIN

BAAN7YH332897
BAAN9SH205866
UAAN9BB371979
UAAN58B666683
GCPAOGF319713
GCPA2GF319714
BRDT5DCFB0804
BRDT6DCFB1718
BRDT5ACAR3989
UAANGAA221803
UAANXAA161718

CHASSIS INFO

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

--------- PURCHASE ------------
COND svC BY
YEAR

NEW 2000 STA
NEW 1995 STA
NEW 2010 STA
NEW 2007 STA
NEW 2015 STA
NEW 2015 STA
NEW 2013 STA
NEW 2012 STA
NEW 2009 STA
NEW 2009 STA
NEW 2009 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2000 AMTRN
1995 CARP
2011 ICC
2008 INTER
2016 BLUE
2016 BLUE
2013 THOM
2013 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 ICC
2010 ICC

PURCH
BY

STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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TYPE
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PURCH
CcosT
55,329.00
45,828.00
80,901.00
70,304.00
81,890.00
81,890.00
82,530.00
78,320.00
75,310.00
74,603.00
74,603.00

DEPRC

$0

$0
$3,090
$5,624
$9,827
$9,827
$8,253
$7,832
$7,531
$7,460
$7,460

12/14/2016

DEPRC

TODATE
$68,608
$56,827
$59,867
$70,304
$19,654
$19,654
$36,313
$42,293
$63,260
$62,667
$62,667

CASH
VAL
$0

$0
$21,034
$0
$62,236
$62,236
$46,217
$36,027
$12,050
$11,936
$11,936
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BUS
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Bowling Green Ind

PLATE
NUM

BUS CAP BUS
TYPE USE

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Grand Total:

Total Depreciated:
Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES
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DEPRECIATION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,480.04
$6,581.16
$6,920.64
$7,488.78
$21,380.32
$11,810.40
$22,451.60
$16,180.20
$15,778.40
$7,832.00
$8,253.00
$8,733.30
$19,653.60
$158,543.44

12/14/2016
20] ) NS S FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ----nn-ex--
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
18 0 0 0 0 1 0
24 0 0 0 0 1 0
34 0 0 0 2 0 0
52 0 0 0 7 1 0
66 0 0 0 24 6 0
72 0 0 0 1 0 0
Totds: 0 0 0 34 9 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 43
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 43
Type D Bodies 0

CASH
VAL



